km

85,3
85,5
87,4
90,3
94,7
95,2
104,0
111,3
111,6
112,3
116,8
122,4
131,7
132,4
132,7
133,7
137,4
142,9
148,1
154,1
158,6
163,8
168,2
178,2
178,8
179,9
180,1
209,3
216,7
216,8
9,3
13,7

Léhne - Bad Bentheim

Kursbuchtabelle: 375

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

Vv

160
80
140
140
110
110
140
140
120
140
140
140
80
80
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
90
60
60
60
140
140
140
140
140

Betriebsstelle

Lohne

Kirchlengern

Biinde
Bruchmihlen
Melle

Westerhausen Hp
Wissingen

Osnabriick Hbf

Osnabriick Altstadt Hp
Osnabrick-Eversburg

Lotte

Velpe
Ibbenbiiren-Laggenbeck Hp
Ibbenbiiren
Ibbenbiiren-Esch

Horstel Hp

Rheine
=km 209,1

Salzbergen
=km 0,0
Schittorf

Bad Bentheim


http://www.fernbahn.de/

	Tabelle1

